Whirlpool CG2951XYWO0 04 - BULKHEAD, LIT/OPTIONAL

BULKHEAD PARTS
For Modek: CG2851XYWO
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Whirlpool Commercial Whirlpool CG2951XYWO Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - BULKHEAD, LIT/OPTIONAL
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 694283 279505 Chute
2 3388703 Washer, Support
3 686889 Pad
4 3392247 686889 Pad

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer

5 20767 Head Tapping

6 3392519 Thermal Limiter

7 347139 Seal, Lint Chute

8 660039 694674 Thermistor-Fix

" 341146 694674 Thermistor-Fix

) 686770 686769 Protector, Support
10 694089 Wheel, Blower

11 695081 8577230 Housing, Blower
12 337272 279771 CLIP

13 343641 681414 Screw, 10AB X 1/2
14 685458 279900 Box

15 660036 279048 Thermistor-Fix



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299431-commercial-whirlpool-cg2951xyw0-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800457-whirlpool-279505-dryer-chute.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801680-whirlpool-3388703-dryer-washer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802381-whirlpool-686889-dryer-pad.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802381-whirlpool-686889-dryer-pad.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2882789-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801747-whirlpool-3392519-washer-dryer-thermal-limiter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801977-whirlpool-347139-dryer-seal-lint-chute.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802438-whirlpool-694674-dryer-thermistor-fix.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802438-whirlpool-694674-dryer-thermistor-fix.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560553-whirlpool-686769-washer-dryer-protector-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802415-whirlpool-694089-dryer-wheel-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803134-whirlpool-8577230-dryer-housing-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800466-whirlpool-279771-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762871-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800481-whirlpool-279900-dryer-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800442-whirlpool-279048-dryer-thermistor-fix.html
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341196
337445
337450
347389
61894

695239

695240
339554
3392123
690997
347364
339489
3389901
348197
3359452
3387227
338906
3394508

690372

337449
3387226
342847
339956
348945
90296
687128
696302
LIT3395308

LIT348772

LIT692257

LIT3397541

72017
72107

72110

350930
350956
61890
350938
350941
799344
978883
261891

N

Not Available

279900

279900

965173

488729

3390631

3394196

W10359270

W10359269

349241T

279793
Not Available

239087

3396775

3976435

681414
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Thermostat, High Limit 205F
Support, Heater Box (2)

Box

Box

Heater, Thermostat

Screw, 8 X 3/8 Phlps. Round
Hd.

Screw

Screw, 10-16 X 3/8

Seal, Blower Shaft
Washer, Thrust

Shaft, Drum Roller Threads
Shaft, Drum Roller Threads
Support

Washer, Support

Nut, Lock

Bulkhead

Radiant, Sensor

Ring, Bearing

Screw, Baffle Mounting (6) (11-
16 x 7/8)

Seal

Drum Assembly

Baffle, Drum

Seal, Air Duct To Bulkhead
Bracket, Support

Nut, Push On

Screw, 10AB X 1/2

Shield, Exhaust
Instructions, Installation

Literature Parts (Instructions,
Multi-Venting)

Sheet, Top Lock Instruction
List, Service Parts

Paint, Touch-Up

Paint, Touch-Up

Paint, Touch-Up 1/2 Oz.
Paint, Pressurized Spray B
Paint, Spray 13 Oz.
Golden Harvest

Paint, Pressurized Spray B
Leveler (Thinner)

Paint, Touch-Up )

Almond

Golden Harvest (Uncut)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801965-whirlpool-341196-dryer-thermostat-high-limit-205f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800481-whirlpool-279900-dryer-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800481-whirlpool-279900-dryer-box.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802319-whirlpool-61894-dryer-heater-thermostat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803270-whirlpool-965173-washer-dryer-screw-8-x-3-8-phlps-round-hd.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560548-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801722-whirlpool-3390631-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801787-whirlpool-3394196-dryer-seal-blower-shaft.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802397-whirlpool-690997-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762763-whirlpool-w10359270-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801797-whirlpool-339489-dryer-shaft-r-h.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762764-whirlpool-w10359269-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801984-whirlpool-349241t-dryer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801980-whirlpool-348197-dryer-washer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801605-whirlpool-3359452-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800470-whirlpool-279793-dryer-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801681-whirlpool-338906-washer-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801796-whirlpool-3394508-dryer-ring-bearing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799950-whirlpool-239087-dryer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801815-whirlpool-3396775-dryer-drum-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801970-whirlpool-342847-dryer-baffle-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801833-whirlpool-339956-dryer-seal-air-duct-to-bulkhead.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802176-whirlpool-3976435-dryer-bracket-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803249-whirlpool-90296-dryer-nut-push-on.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762871-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802444-whirlpool-696302-dryer-shield-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803701-whirlpool-lit3397541-dryer-list-service-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802473-whirlpool-72017-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802475-whirlpool-72107-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802477-whirlpool-72110-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up-1-2-oz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-790302-whirlpool-350930-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802015-whirlpool-350956-washer-dryer-paint-spray-13-oz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800438-whirlpool-261890-washer-dryer-golden-harvest.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802012-whirlpool-350938-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802488-whirlpool-799344-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803281-whirlpool-978883-washer-dryer-almond.html
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